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SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2025 

DATE MEETING 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Monday 23 December 2024 to Friday 31 January 2025, inclusive 

MONDAY 10 FEBRUARY • COMMITTEES  

MONDAY 17 FEBRUARY  • COUNCIL 

MONDAY 10 MARCH • COMMITTEES  

MONDAY 17 MARCH  • COUNCIL  

MONDAY 31 MARCH • COMMITTEES 

MONDAY 7 APRIL • COUNCIL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Monday 14 April to Friday 25 April 2025, inclusive 

MONDAY 5 MAY • COMMITTEES 

MONDAY 12 MAY • COUNCIL 

MONDAY 16 JUNE • COMMITTEES 

MONDAY 23 JUNE • COUNCIL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Monday 7 July to Friday 18 July 2024, inclusive 

MONDAY 18 AUGUST  • COMMITTEES  

MONDAY 25 AUGUST • COUNCIL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - Monday 30 September to Friday 11 October 2024, inclusive 

MONDAY 15 SEPTEMBER  • COMMITTEES  

MONDAY 22 SEPTEMBER • COUNCIL 

MONDAY 20 OCTOBER • COMMITTEES  

MONDAY 27 OCTOBER  • COUNCIL 

MONDAY 10 NOVEMBER • COMMITTEES  

MONDAY 17 NOVEMBER • COUNCIL  



 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2025 

DATE MEETING 

MONDAY 8 DECEMBER  • COMMITTEES 

MONDAY 15 DECEMBER • COUNCIL  

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – Monday 22 December 2024 to Monday 26 January 2026, 
inclusive 

 
The recess continues until the first Committee meetings 

of 2026. 
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